ADOPTED BUDGET AND RESOLUTIONS
PERTAINING TO THE COLLECTION THEREOF
FOR 1998

WATER DISTRICT NO. _33

STREAM _Little Lost River

COUNTY _Butte

NAME OF SECRETARY _Leo D, Amy

ADDRESS OF SECRETARY _Howe, ID 83244

Sections 42-613 and 42-617, Idaho Code Annotated, provide:

"42-613, Said budget when approved shall be filed with the secretary of said meeting and thereupon he shall
immediately prepare and file a certified copy thereof with the Director Department of Water Resources and a certified copy
with the county auditor of such county or counties designated at said water users’ meeting. If more than one county is
designated then said budget shall show the amount to be collected in each county and the water users from which each county
shall make collection. ***"

"42-617 ***A]] resolutions adopted under the provisions of this section shall be filed with the secretary of said
meeting and thereupon he shall immediately prepare and file a certified copy thereof with the Director Department of Water
Resources and a certified copy with the county auditor of such county or counties as designated at said water users'
meeting ***"

Howe Idaho, March 2 19 98
THEREBY CERTIFY That the within is a true and correct copy of the budget as adopted at the annual Water Users'
Meeting of Water District No. 33 , held at Howe Elementary School

on the 2rd__day of March , 19_98 | and all resolutions adopted at said meeting pertaining to the time and the

manner of collecting the amounts provided for in the said budget.

,m.,:; o k} . {::_ / Py

L

Secretary, Water District No.

33
RECEIVED
MAR 2 3 1998

Depattmant of Water Resources
Eastern Region ‘




®

—ii

BUDGET ADOPTED AT THE ANNUAL MEETING
OF THE WATER USERS

WATER DISTRICT NO. _33

Estimated Amount for Watermaster's Salary -~ $14.070.00

Eas%ern %ggten

Estimated Amount for Assistant Watermaster $150.00
Estimated Amount for Other Expenses $17.966.92
TOTAL ESTIMATED EXPENSES FOR 19 98 _ $32,186.92
DISTRIBUTION OF THE BUDGET AMONG USERS
Individual, Ditch or Canal Company, Water Right Address Amount of Budget
Assessed Ident. No.
Mays, R. R, 1,004.52
Mays, R R. Pump 182.17
Pancheri, Inc. O'Maley 936.31
Isham Farms 1,297.12
Amy, Leo 599.15
Mays Land & Livestock 1,929.22
Mays Land & Livestock Cowgill 250.13
Mays Land & Livestock Pump 1,268.64
Pancheri, Inc. Hartmann 815.99
Pancheri, Inc. Pump 391.26
Pancher, Inc. Badger Cr. 388.62
Pancheri, Inc. Pump 339.41
Sermon, Roy 451.13
Pancheri, Inc. Harshbarger 872.21
Woodie Land & Livestock 763.67
Weeks, Dennis Pearson 228,12
Weeks, Dennis Pump 0
Weeks, Dennis LaMar Thomas 214.58
Norris, Robert 191.84
Hawley, Vance Cecil Hollis 173.14
Hawley, Venice RE CEI VED 663.84
Hawley, L. R. MAR 2.3 1968 639.59
Sage Willow Knollin 684.12




DISTRIBUTION OF THE BUDGET AMONG USERS

{Continued)
Individual, Ditch or Canal Company, Water Right Address Amount of Budget
Assessed Ident. No.
Blaine County Canal 2,571.34
Blaine County Canal Knollin 949.28
Blaine County Canal Bassinger 1,707.46
Ross, Rocky 22414
Crill Ranch 0
Pancheri, Inc. Reed Place 787.25
Qar, Jack Brabec 154.71
Waymire, Keith McDaniel 34.89
Andreason, Daryl R. Amy 454.47
Waymire, Margaret 16.96
Andreason, James O. 214.86
Andreason, James O. 57.76
RECEIVED
TOTAL: MAR 2 3 1998 $21,457.90
Department of Water Resources

Eastern Raglon




